
Report ID: WV-FIN-PROC-041 State of West Virginia
Run Date: 12/19/2024 wvOASIS - Data Warehouse
Run Time: 7:46:52 AM Notice of Award Report

Cover Page
 

Prompts and Parameters:

Department(s):

Record Date (Start): 12/12/2024 12:00:00 AM

Record Date (End): 12/18/2024 12:00:00 AM

Report Description:
This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.  An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars
denotes an open-end contract.



Notice of Centralized Award

Sol Code, Dept, ID, Vers Awd Doc Code, Dept, ID, Vers Dept Name Description Vendor Name
Bid-Opening
Date Encum Date Actual Amount

CEOI,0603,ADJ2400000007,1 CPO,0603,ADJ2500000034,1 ADJUTANT GENERAL Wheeling AASF No.2 Hangar Addition
Design EOI

THE THRASHER GROUP INC 07/09/2024 12/12/2024 420,000.00

CEOI,0603,ADJ2400000008,2 CPO,0603,ADJ2500000033,1 ADJUTANT GENERAL Williamstown AASF No.1 Hangar
Addition Design EOI

THE THRASHER GROUP INC 07/09/2024 12/12/2024 355,000.00

CEOI,0603,ADJ2500000003,1 CPO,0603,ADJ2500000035,1 ADJUTANT GENERAL FMS#4 Maintenance Shop Design-
Camp Dawson

MILLER ENGINEERING INC 08/22/2024 12/17/2024 268,800.00

CRFQ,0211,GSD2400000029,6 CPO,0211,GSD2500000007,1 GENERAL SERVICES DIVISION Building 22 Interior Renovations THE NEIGHBORGALL
CONSTRUCTION COMPANY

08/13/2024 12/18/2024 7,820,000.00

CRFQ,0211,GSD2500000006,3 CPO,0211,GSD2500000008,1 GENERAL SERVICES DIVISION Hardscape Barrier Replacement Project BPI INC 10/16/2024 12/12/2024 345,750.00

CRFQ,0306,GEO2500000003,2 CPO,0306,GEO2500000001,1 GEOLOGICAL AND ECONOMIC
SURVEY

Portable X Ray Fluorescence
Spectrometer with Stand for WVGS

HITACHI HIGH TECH AMERICA INC 11/01/2024 12/12/2024 29,351.35

CRFQ,0310,DNR2400000024,7 CPO,0310,DNR2500000012,1 DIVISION OF NATURAL RESOURCES Plum Orchard Lake New Maintenance
Facility

GONDAY ENTERPRISES LLC 08/15/2024 12/12/2024 1,100,000.00

CRFQ,0313,DEP2500000005,3 CMA,0313,DEPLABEQSUP01,1 DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL
PROTECTION

Lab Testing Equipment and Supplies CORE & MAIN LP 09/24/2024 12/12/2024 0.00

CRFQ,0313,DEP2500000008,2 CMA,0313,DEP2500000010,1 DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL
PROTECTION

DLR-Hydrogen Peroxide Totes-33% CHEMSTREAM INC 11/06/2024 12/17/2024 0.00

CRFQ,0432,DCH2500000005,1 CMA,0432,DCH2500000005,1 DIVISION OF CULTURE AND
HISTORY

Archival Preservation Supplies - Open-
End Contract

HOLLINGER METAL EDGE INC 11/20/2024 12/12/2024 0.00

CRFQ,0603,ADJ2500000029,3 CPO,0603,ADJ2500000036,1 ADJUTANT GENERAL Entrance, Fencing, & Gate Installation
for CHP Eleanor

ALL QUALITY LLC 12/03/2024 12/18/2024 34,250.00

CRFQ,0704,INS2500000001,2 CMA,0704,INS2500000002,1 INSURANCE COMMISSIONER Actuarial Rate Review of Life & Health
Related Products

INS CONSULTANTS INC 12/10/2024 12/18/2024 0.00

This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.

An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars denotes an open-end contract.



Notice of Centralized Award

Sol Code, Dept, ID, Vers Awd Doc Code, Dept, ID, Vers Dept Name Description Vendor Name
Bid-Opening
Date Encum Date Actual Amount

CRFQ,0803,DOT2400000095,2 CPO,0803,DOT2500000008,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS 0824-0407 - Prestressed Concrete Box
Beams - Randolph County

CXT INC 05/15/2024 12/17/2024 191,712.78

CRFQ,0803,DOT2500000024,2 CPO,0803,DOT2500000007,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS LS Roof Replacement - 07250067 FIVE STAR ROOFING SYSTEMS INC 10/30/2024 12/18/2024 125,550.00

CRFQ,0926,PSC2500000003,4 CPO,0926,PSC2500000001,1 PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION Hearing Room A-V Presentation Sys
201 Brooks St. Char. 25301

GRAND VIEW SYSTEMS INC 10/16/2024 12/12/2024 82,000.00

CRFQ,1400,AGR2500000007,1 CPO,1400,AGR2500000005,1 DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE Bagged Beef Cattle Mineral for
Huttonsville State Farm

MOUNTAINVIEW VETERINARY
SERVICES INC

11/19/2024 12/12/2024 17,380.00

This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.

An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars denotes an open-end contract.


	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Cover Page
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award Slim

